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KBC GROEP

ISIN: BE0003565737

Overview

2024/04/08 17:30:00

Price
69.88 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

o

0.79% (0.55)

BE0003565737
KBC

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

EUR
Financial
Stock

28,977 EUR

BEL 20 INDEX

68.14 EUR (5,000)
71.62 EUR (5,000)
69.23 EUR
69.88 EUR
69.23 EUR
69.33 EUR
69.74 EUR

2

38

WKN: 953682

80.00
70.00
60.00 7\ I\l
50.00

40.00

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/04/03 ale
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/18
2024/03/15

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=38855364,156677342,176982246,225206157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BE0003565737&ID_NOTATION=19841737
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=BE0003565737&ID_NOTATION=19841737
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4d89596f083fba7507fe91d02dd1ae6ead65fdfdb58a0f28fb0e6f300bf6302d&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8f0ef1f738981b8ea&time=1712719034&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c60173a741545c6834b524a3247a1ad7f8ba989f3f4a6a78431e6d8e89bc4b40&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5a27e54f204014702&time=1712719034&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a023112ea49c28afe0ea56e4a9ca64402c0142c212ef26546f75ba968b161275&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7f21b8e4a4af68881&time=1712719034&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=80414464ad9f8b18a921fbea40b5e724d8f1dea38904d7f4e71bb26b886248c3&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a9ec61a79bc97954a&time=1712719034&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377851
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fba799bec3e5efb35cf19dc910aa5ad6e0acd48f091e05b43461470f45caaed1&idfile=60042&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60042%2F2024-03-15%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=08eadaa978371ac5d&time=1712719034&tool=RSC

KBC GROEP

Details

2024/04/08 17:30:00

Price
69.88 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

0.79% (0.55)

ISIN BE0003565737
Symbol KBC
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security Stock
type
Market cap 28,977 EUR
(m)
Benchmark BEL 20 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 68.14 EUR (5,000)
Ask (Ask size) 71.62 EUR (5,000)
Open 69.23 EUR
High 69.88 EUR
Low 69.23 EUR
Close (prev. day) 69.33 EUR
VWAP 69.74 EUR
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +21.03% +8.92% +12.62%
Perf (abs.) +12.14 +5.72 +7.83
Beta 0.77 0.79 1.21
Volatility  21.71 22.68 29.88

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:05
04/08

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
04/08

Stuttgart 2024/ 09:07
04/08

Munich 2024/ 08:09
04/08

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

Price

69.50 EUR

69.78 EUR

69.48 EUR

69.12 EUR

69.88 EUR

69.49 EUR (113,920
67.88 EUR (24,270
60.93 EUR (35,656
61.09 EUR (54,736

69.88 EUR (2024/04/08

56.69 EUR (2024/02/07

69.88 EUR (2024/04/08
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
49.49 EUR (2023/11/09)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

0.00 3

0.03 8

0.00 )

0.00 2

0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=19841737
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209988576
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=66447824
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3702726
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=227367946

KBC GROEP

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Brussels
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

04/08

2024/
04/08

2024/
04/08

2024/
03/19

2024/
04/08

2024/
04/08

2024/
04/08

2024/
04/08

08:00

08:13

20:48

17:35

08:10

08:09

18:00

69.12 EUR 0.00 3
69.12 EUR 0.00 2
7435USD 0.08 6
= 0.00 -
69.92 EUR 46.09 2,775
68.88 EUR 0.00 3
69.12 EUR 0.00 2
68.259 CHF 0.02 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351421691
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=94628
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1491571
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440761830
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440761830
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=94631
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30739803
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8715436
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407663867

KBC GROEP

Company profile

Company Logo

KBC

Contact Details
KBC GROUP NV

Havenlaan 2 1080 Brussels
Telefon: 32 2 429 55 94
Fax: 322429 44 16

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Johan Thijs
Christine Van
Rijsseghem
David Moucheron
Erik Luts

John Hollows

Luc Popelier

Peter Andronov

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Koenraad
Debackere

Alicia Reyes
Revuelta
Liesbet Okkerse
Marc de Ceuster
Alain Bostoen
Baron Philippe

Vlerick
Christine van

Rijsseghem

Erik Clinck

Frank Donck
Franky Depickere
Luc Popelier

Raf Sels

Sonja de Becker
Theodoros

Roussis
Vladimira Papirnik

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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